
性別 種　目 クラス 順位 記　録 風力 登録番号 氏　名 年齢 新記録 備　　　考

M 60ｍ M45 1 7.89 -0.1 001283 江原　浩二 48

M 60ｍ M45 2 7.95 -0.1 001416 高橋　雅之 48

M 60ｍ M50 1 8.33 -0.1 001034 臼田　真樹 50

M 60ｍ M50 2 8.60 -0.1 001719 大村　耕平 50

M 60ｍ M55 1 7.80 +0.4 001109 斉藤　克己 56

M 60ｍ M55 2 7.83 +0.4 001576 秦野　秀樹 59

M 60ｍ M55 3 8.35 +0.4 000941 関田　民紀 55

M 60ｍ M55 4 8.47 +0.4 000726 玉置　　聡 55

M 60ｍ M55 5 8.68 +0.4 000997 温井　　剛 59

M 60ｍ M60 1 8.70 +0.4 000405 入澤正次郎 63

M 60ｍ M60 2 8.95 +0.4 000639 中林　秀人 60

M 60ｍ M65 1 9.02 +0.4 000688 古野　雅由 65

M 60ｍ M70 1 8.84 +0.5 001010 伊藤　晧夫 74

M 60ｍ M70 2 9.26 +0.5 001257 小林　一雄 74

M 60ｍ M80 1 11.24 +0.5 001722 後藤　文夫 80

W 60ｍ W50 1 9.25 +0.5 001082 大川　貴子 53

W 60ｍ W75 1 13.20 +0.5 000166 小林たみ子 77

M 100m M40 1 11.38 +0.2 000982 阿左美守彦 44

M 100m M45 1 12.68 +0.2 001283 江原　浩二 48

M 100m M45 2 12.80 +0.2 001416 高橋　雅之 48

M 100m M50 1 13.92 +0.2 001719 大村　耕平 50

M 100m M55 1 12.32 +0.2 001109 斉藤　克己 56

M 100m M55 2 12.41 +0.2 001576 秦野　秀樹 59

M 100m M55 3 13.52 +0.2 000941 関田　民紀 55

M 100m M55 4 13.53 +0.2 000726 玉置　　聡 55

M 100m M55 5 13.67 +0.2 000997 温井　　剛 59

M 100m M55 6 13.96 +0.2 000715 太田　　徹 57

M 100m M60 1 13.32 +0.1 001474 新井　敏浩 62

M 100m M60 2 14.37 +0.2 000639 中林　秀人 60

M 100m M65 1 14.79 +0.3 000688 古野　雅由 65

M 200m M40 1 23.69 -0.3 000982 阿左美守彦 44

M 200m M45 1 29.95 -0.3 001283 江原　浩二 48

M 200m M55 1 26.32 -0.3 001109 斉藤　克己 56

M 200m M55 2 30.04 -0.3 000715 太田　　徹 57

M 200m M60 1 27.91 -1.2 001474 新井　敏浩 62

M 200m M60 2 30.46 -1.2 000639 中林　秀人 60

M 200m M65 1 31.67 -0.2 001253 新井　法正 69

M 200m M65 2 31.76 -0.2 000688 古野　雅由 65



M 200m M70 1 30.29 -0.2 001010 伊藤　晧夫 74

W 200m W50 1 30.79 -0.2 001082 大川　貴子 53

M 400m M45 1 1.21.57 001283 江原　浩二 48

M 400m M50 1 1.05.27 001001 大川　宜晃 54

M 400m M60 1 1.13.06 001710 大井　利之 62

M 800m M40 1 2.22.89 001395 髙山　泰毅 44

M 800m M45 1 2.26.77 001283 江原　浩二 48

M 800m M50 1 2.27.34 001001 大川　宜晃 54

M 800m M50 2 2.28.81 000972 亀田　晃一 53

M 1500m M30 1 4.46.26 001586 山田　咲之 32

M 1500m M40 1 5.12.86 001713 林　慶一郎 41

M 1500m M50 1 5.10.94 000972 亀田　晃一 53

M 1500m M50 2 5.21.75 001419 畠山　宗一 51

M 1500m M55 1 6.00.28 001013 塚越　晋也 55

M 3000m M30 1 10.08.04 001586 山田　咲之 32

M 3000m M40 1 10.29.52 001706 尾崎　勝海 43

M 3000m M50 1 11.39.00 001419 畠山　宗一 51

M 3000m M65 1 12.44.51 001163 上原　秀昭 67

M 5000m M40 1 18.08.76 001706 尾崎　勝海 43

M 5000m M50 1 20.28.37 001419 畠山　宗一 51

M 5000m M55 1 23.31.67 001013 塚越　晋也 55

M 走高跳 M65 1 1ｍ35 000558 高橋　　裕 66 県タイ

M 走高跳 M70 1 1ｍ10 000516 中嶋　良雄 74

W 走高跳 W55 1 1ｍ10 001450 井田美和子 58

M 走幅跳 M40 1 6ｍ44 +0.4 000982 阿左美守彦 44

M 走幅跳 M50 NM 001034 臼田　真樹 50

M 走幅跳 M55 1 5m22 +0.7 001109 斉藤　克己 56

M 走幅跳 M65 1 4m05 +0.4 000558 高橋　　裕 66

M 走幅跳 M70 1 3m83 +0.3 000516 中嶋　良雄 74

M 走幅跳 M80 1 3ｍ80 -0.3 001532 齋藤　　衛 85 ○ 世界新

W 走幅跳 W55 1 3m69 -1.0 001450 井田美和子 58

M 三段跳 M55 1 10m37 +1.1 001109 斉藤　克己 56

M 三段跳 M65 1 9m35 +1.3 000558 高橋　　裕 66

M 三段跳 M85 1 7ｍ61 +1.3 001532 齋藤　　衛 85 県新

W 三段跳 W75 1 5m79 +0.7 001450 井田美和子 58 県新

M 砲丸投 M60 1 6ｍ71 000436 小林　　稔 64

M 砲丸投 M65 1 7ｍ93 000558 高橋　　裕 66

M 砲丸投 M70 1 9ｍ85 000381 岡田　節男 74

M 砲丸投 M80 1 6ｍ61 000134 齋藤　　功 80



M 砲丸投 M80 2 6ｍ13 000132 石倉　富次 80

M 円盤投 M60 1 20ｍ79 000436 小林　　稔 64

M 円盤投 M70 1 27ｍ79 000381 岡田　節男 74

M 円盤投 M80 1 19ｍ91 000134 齋藤　　功 80

M やり投 M55 1 30ｍ77 000854 依田　哲夫 56

M やり投 M60 1 29ｍ52 000436 小林　　稔 64

M やり投 M70 NM 000516 中嶋　良雄 74

M やり投 M70 1 20ｍ24 000381 岡田　節男 74

M やり投 M80 1 18ｍ64 000134 齋藤　　功 80

M やり投 M80 2 13ｍ91 000132 石倉　富次 80


